R
B
TUBE O.D.
WALL
A
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN
THIS DRAWING IS PROPRIETARY
AND SHALL NOT BE USED OR
DISCLOSED WITHOUT THE PRIOR
WRITTEN  PERMISSION OF STEEL &
O'BRIEN MANUFACTURING INC.
teel &
OS 'Brien Manufacturing, Inc.
7197 Route 98
Arcade, NY 14009
Tel: 585-492-5800
Fax: 585-492-5812
B 2WU -SEE DET. A
2WU - 180 DEG. BUTTWELD RETURN
DETAIL A: PART NUMBERING FORMAT
FINISH:
-1 MILL FINISH
-3 POLISH ID, MILL FINISH OD
-5 MILL FINISH ID, POLISH OD
-7 POLISH ID & OD
2WU-XX-X-XXX
TUBE O.D. SIZE:
.50 = 1/2"
.75 = 3/4"
1 = 1"
15 = 1-1/2"
2 = 2"
25 = 2-1/2"
3 = 3"
4 = 4"
6 = 6"
MATERIAL:
304 - 304 STAINLESS STEEL
316 - 316 STAINLESS STEEL
NOTES:
1. PARTS TO CONFORM TO S&O QUALITY STANDARDS QS120 & QS125